Last name
Mousa
Sanchez
Corzo

Saplacan
Spinetti
D'Angelo
Farcas
Scippa
Suleiman

First name
Ahmed

Juan David
Rares Andrei
Luana

Raul

Andrei lordan
Simona
Safia

Jumamyratov Azizbek

ID
number
376738

376730

0377866
0323931
0379098
0355075
0348955
0376737
0377085

Score
22/30

24/30
9/30
Assente
Assente
11/30
Assente
18/30
20/30



