

Last name	First name	ID number	Score
Mousa Sanchez	Ahmed	376738	22/30
Corzo	Juan David	376730	24/30
Saplacan	Rares Andrei	0377866	9/30
Spinetti	Luana	0323931	Assente
D'Angelo	Raul	0379098	Assente
Farcas	Andrei Iordan	0355075	11/30
Scippa	Simona	0348955	Assente
Suleiman	Safia	0376737	18/30
Jumamyratov	Azizbek	0377085	20/30